

JV REGISTRATION FORM 2022

	School Name:
	                                      School #:

	Coach’s Name:
	                                     Cell Phone #:



	JV Team Members and Grade

	1.
	 
	
	
	
	14.
	
	
	

	2.
	 
	
	
	
	15.
	
	
	

	3.
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	12.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	






	Team Representative



The following team representative will remain on site at all times and will follow all school policies during the tournament.
	Representative Name:
	 

	Representative Phone:
	




	Coach’s Signature:
	 

	Principal’s Signature:
	 



Bring to Registration with Release Forms
